Photocell Options
 □ JL-205C (electronic photocell)
 □ JL-208 (shorting cap)
Certifications and Compliances
These lights are Certified by UL
in compliance with UL 1598 (IFAM)
and are listed by DesignLights
Consortium as DLC 5.1 Premium.

[selectable (4000K / 5000K)]
150 [150 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: PTLP3-SW3B75S-BT3BRWGM
Available Models1
 □ PTLP3-SW3B75S-BT3BRWGM
 □ PTLP3-SW2B150S-BT3BRWGM
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
LED Post Top Light Specifications
PTLP3 Series
Photocell
Available
5-Year
Warranty
0–10 V
Dimming
Selectable
CCT IP65
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Green
+ +
– –
Purple
Gray/Pink
Black
White
Green
Purple
Gray
120–277 VAC Input
0–10 V Dimming
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Green
+ +
– –
Purple
Gray/Pink
Black
White
Green
Purple
Gray
Dimensional Drawing
12.8 in.
(325 mm)
13.9 in.
(353 mm)
18.2 in.
(462 mm)
3.7 in.
(94 mm)
19.1* in.
(484* mm)
19 in.
(483 mm)
20 in.
(508 mm)
*photocell/shorting cap can add
up to 2 in. (51 mm) to height
inner diameter
Ø 3.2 in.
(81 mm)
Ø 3.4 in.
(87 mm)
T 866.811.5550